
0560 MVL

0917 MVL

0977 MVL

0980 MVL

0998 MVL

1043 MVL

1066 MVL

1492 SWE

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/GF/PPI/tom

CANTU, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

STENSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/GF/Need 

Wage Directive tom

STUBBS JR, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - TR/tom

DYSON, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/tom

SULLIVAN, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/tom

BLACK, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

LEWIS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILSON JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg REQUEST PASS

Amended plan FM 7/13/22 not timely 

filed for the 8/4/22 hearing. SN

08/15/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/GF/Need Wage Directive tom

WO PROVIDED/NEED 

RESOLUTION ON EX-WIFE'S 

HOME ON WHICH HE HAS "BARE 

TITLE" PER DA

(shellpoint is D mortg)

US bank is the ex's house/need 

amended plan to surrender interest 

in US bank)

10/11/22-Amended plan FM 10/10/22 

is not timely filed for the 11/3/22 

hearing. SN



1493 SWE

1495 MVL

1496 SWE

1497 SWE

1498 SGJ

1511 SGJ

1516 SWE

1520 MVL

1522 SGJ

1523 SGJ

1524 SWE

1550 MVL

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

WALSH, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

FREEMAN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

PEREZ, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

WOODRUFF, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LornaPhelan)

Closed: 10/5/2022 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

CALDWELL, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

MANRIQUEZ, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

SHAW, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affidavit 

tom

WOFFORD, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/GF/tom

HORTON, H ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit 

tom

GEBRESELASSIE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/tom

SMITH, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LornaPhelan)

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HERRON, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



1569 MVL

1575 MVL

1579 SGJ

1582 SGJ

1587 SGJ

1591 SWE

1594 SWE

1168 MVL

1383 MVL

1595 MVL

1568 SWE

1165 MVL

1532 MVL

10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/tom

WEATHERALL, B LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/FS/GF/TR/tom

MURRELL, H LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BROWN, A HENSHAW LAW 

OFFICE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BENNETT, V GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

CHESHIRE, N GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

10/5/22 Amended pln FM 9/7/22 is 

not timely filed for the 10/6/22 

hearing, LKP

BREAUX, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SOLARTE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

PARSONS, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

HAL, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

LE, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

HOGAN, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

GONZALEZ, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

COWSER, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0731 MVL

0812 MVL

0997 MVL

1077 MVL

1397 MVL

1485 MVL

1598 MVL

1599 SWE

1064 MVL

1149 MVL

1156 MVL

1195 MVL

1475 SGJ

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

HASH, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

MEAZLE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

GONZALEZ, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

BROWN, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

GREATHOUSE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

CHOVANETZ, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

NOAF FM 10/13/22 $650 to be pd by 

TT AJ 10/18/22;

10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tom

FOSTER, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

WILLIAMS, P LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

VASQUEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - NOAF

09/26/2022 - TT OBJ - <strong> 341 

Hearing is not 

Concluded/</strong>tom

BOSTICK, V LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/14/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

MENDEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

JACOB, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DONALDSON, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tom



1500 MVL

1502 MVL

1505 SGJ

1506 SWE

1509 SWE

1512 MVL

1530 MVL

1533 MVL

1538 SGJ

1546 SGJ

1551 MVL

1554 SWE HEMPHILL, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

CONTRERAS, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

CARY JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

REYES JR, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit 

tom

SMITH, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom

WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/tom

KNIGHT, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DSO/TR/Need 

DSO Affidavit tom

PEREZ, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

TURNER, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tom

MORGAN, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

JONES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BROWN JR., D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/tom



1555 SWE

1589 MVL

1124 MVL

1517 SWE

1547 SWE

1557 SWE

0943 MVL

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/tom                 

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/tom
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LOZANO, S VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

VEASLEY, S RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/7/22-Amended plan FM 10/6/22 is 

not timely filed for the 11/3/22 

hearing. SN

10/11/22-Amended plan FM 10/7/22 

is not timely filed for the 11/3/22 

hearing. SN

10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/MB/PPI/tom       confirm w/ min 

base of $14,580 per amended 

schedules/tst     passed to make plan 

timely on 11/22

ST JOHN, L PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LornaPhelan)

LEE, K PATRICK 

WRIGHT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 11/22/2022)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)

ANDERSON, S LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

GILBREATH, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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PATZ, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


