0560 MVL	WILSON JR, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	REQUEST PASS
		THANTES			Amended plan FM 7/13/22 not timel filed for the 8/4/22 hearing. SN 08/15/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/DI/GF/Need Wage Directive tom
					WO PROVIDED/NEED RESOLUTION ON EX-WIFE'S HOME ON WHICH HE HAS "BARE TITLE" PER DA (shellpoint is D mortg) US bank is the ex's house/need amended plan to surrender interest in US bank) 10/11/22-Amended plan FM 10/10/2 is not timely filed for the 11/3/22 hearing. SN
917 MVL	LEWIS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/tom
977 MVL	BLACK, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
980 MVL	SULLIVAN, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - TR/tom
)998 MVL	DYSON, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/PPI/tom
1043 MVL	STUBBS JR, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
1066 MVL	STENSON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/GF/Need Wage Directive tom
1492 SWE	CANTU, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/PPI/tom

493	SWE	HERRON, L	ALLMAND LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1-100	0112	TIERRON, E	FIRM PLLC	0.00.007 uvi	Cill ring		10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/TR/tom
495	MVL	SMITH, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LornaPhelan)	
496	SWE	GEBRESELASSIE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/GF/t
1497	SWE	HORTON, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Ne Wage Directive Need DSO Affidation
1498	SGJ	WOFFORD, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Heari is not Concluded/tom
511	SGJ	SHAW, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affid tom
516	SWE	MANRIQUEZ, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Heari is not Concluded/tom
1520	MVL	CALDWELL, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
522	SGJ	WOODRUFF, D Closed: 10/5/2022 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LornaPhelan)	
1523	SGJ	PEREZ, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tom
524	SWE	FREEMAN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tor
550	MVL	WALSH, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tor

		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	er Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1569	MVL	COWSER, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1575	MVL	GONZALEZ, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1579	SGJ	HOGAN, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1582	SGJ	LE, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1587	SGJ	HAL, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1591	SWE	PARSONS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1594	SWE	SOLARTE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1168	MVL	BREAUX, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom
1383	MVL	CHESHIRE, N	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearin is not Concluded/tom 10/5/22 Amended pln FM 9/7/22 is not timely filed for the 10/6/22 hearing, LKP
1595	MVL	BENNETT, V	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1568	SWE	BROWN, A	HENSHAW LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1165	MVL	MURRELL, H	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/ton
1532	MVL	WEATHERALL, B	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearii is not Concluded/DI/FS/GF/TR/tor

			Time Description Disposition	-	Comments	
0731	MVL	DONALDSON, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tom
0812	MVL	JACOB, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/14/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
0997	MVL	MENDEZ, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need Wage Directive tom
1077	MVL	BOSTICK, V	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need Wage Directive tom
1397	MVL	VASQUEZ, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - NOAF
			FLLO			09/26/2022 - TT OBJ - <strong> 341 Hearing is not Concluded/</strong> tom
1485	MVL	WILLIAMS, P	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	NOAF FM 10/13/22 \$650 to be pd b TT AJ 10/18/22; 10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive to
1598	MVL	FOSTER, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1599	SWE	CHOVANETZ, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1064	MVL	GREATHOUSE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1149	MVL	BROWN, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
1156	MVL	GONZALEZ, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/23/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
1195	MVL	MEAZLE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
1475	SGJ	HASH, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tom

1500	MVL	BROWN JR., D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/tom
1502	MVL	JONES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/ton
1505	SGJ	MORGAN, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
1506	SWE	TURNER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DSO/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom
1509	SWE	PEREZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/24/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearii is not Concluded/tom
1512	MVL	KNIGHT, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Heari is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom
1530	MVL	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/tom
1533	MVL	SMITH, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Heari is not Concluded/tom
1538	SGJ	REYES JR, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affida tom
1546	SGJ	CARY JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Heari is not Concluded/tom
551	MVL	CONTRERAS, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tom
554	SWE	HEMPHILL, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	

1555	SWE	PATZ, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1589	MVL	GILBREATH, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1124	MVL	ANDERSON, S	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1517	SWE	LEE, K	PATRICK WRIGHT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg (Continued To 11/22/2022)	Continued (TaraTankersley)	10/7/22-Amended plan FM 10/6/22 is not timely filed for the 11/3/22 hearing. SN 10/11/22-Amended plan FM 10/7/22 is not timely filed for the 11/3/22 hearing. SN 10/25/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/MB/PPI/tom confirm w/ min base of \$14,580 per amended schedules/tst passed to make plar timely on 11/22
1547	SWE	ST JOHN, L	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LornaPhelan)	
1557	SWE	VEASLEY, S	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
0943	MVL	LOZANO, S	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/tom 10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/tom